
10 DE SETIEMBRE DE 2022

TRAMO 1

km totales km parciales Media Tiempos
H. Min.  Seg 

0,000  0 0 0
0,769 0,769 20,00 0 2 18
3,050 2,281 30,00 0 6 52
3,212 0,162 40,00 0 7 7
5,390 2,178 49,90 0 9 44
6,069 0,679 35,00 0 10 54
8,411 2,342 32,00 0 15 17

10,928 2,517 48,00 0 18 26
11,479 0,551 25,00 0 19 45
11,663 0,184 45,00 0 20 0
13,184 1,521 30,00 0 23 3

TRAMO 2

km totales km parciales Media Tiempos
H. Min.  Seg 

0,000  0 0 0
4,103 4,103 49,90 0 4 56
4,648 0,545 30,00 0 6 1
5,576 0,928 35,00 0 7 37
6,758 1,182 38,00 0 9 29

16,530 9,772 49,90 0 21 14
22,906 6,376 49,90 0 28 54

TRAMO 3

km totales km parciales Media Tiempos
H. Min.  Seg 

0,000  0 0 0
0,683 0,683 35,00 0 1 10
1,728 1,045 40,00 0 2 44
5,604 3,876 49,90 0 7 31
6,607 1,003 35,00 0 9 31
7,683 1,076 49,90 0 10 25
8,823 1,140 30,00 0 12 42
9,593 0,770 38,00 0 13 54

10,028 0,435 30,00 0 14 47
12,992 2,964 49,90 0 18 21
13,554 0,562 30,00 0 19 28
17,762 4,208 49,90 0 24 32
18,210 0,448 30,00 0 25 25
21,221 3,011 30,00 0 31 27



TRAMO 4

km totales km parciales Media Tiempos
H. Min.  Seg 

0,000  0 0 0
1,350 1,350 49,90 0 1 37
2,914 1,564 30,00 0 4 45

12,291 9,377 47,00 0 16 43
12,700 0,409 30,00 0 17 32
20,303 7,603 49,90 0 26 41
20,524 0,221 30,00 0 27 7
21,018 0,494 35,00 0 27 58

TRAMO 5

km totales km parciales Media Tiempos
H. Min.  Seg 

0,000  0 0 0
0,546 0,546 40,00 0 0 49
5,762 5,216 49,90 0 7 5
9,319 3,557 25,00 0 15 31
9,905 0,586 35,00 0 16 389,905 0,586 35,00 0 16 38

10,402 0,497 25,00 0 17 49
11,434 1,032 35,00 0 19 36
12,543 1,109 49,90 0 20 56
14,021 1,478 30,00 0 23 53
14,900 0,879 49,90 0 24 56
15,804 0,904 30,00 0 26 45
16,803 0,999 49,90 0 27 57
17,255 0,452 35,00 0 28 43
18,408 1,153 25,00 0 31 30
21,194 2,786 49,90 0 34 50
21,713 0,519 25,00 0 36 5
22,087 0,374 35,00 0 36 44
22,480 0,393 25,00 0 37 40
22,903 0,423 35,00 0 38 24
23,802 0,899 30,00 0 40 12
25,566 1,764 45,00 0 42 33
27,444 1,878 35,00 0 45 46
27,574 0,130 20,00 0 46 9
28,170 0,596 35,00 0 47 11
29,139 0,969 45,00 0 48 28
30,525 1,386 49,90 0 50 8
31,158 0,633 43,00 0 51 1
32,019 0,861 30,00 0 52 44
32,205 0,186 22,00 0 53 15
33,134 0,929 30,00 0 55 6
34,635 1,501 40,00 0 57 22
35,605 0,970 49,90 0 58 31
37,172 1,567 45,00 1 0 37



TRAMO 6

km totales km parciales Media Tiempos
H. Min.  Seg 

0,000  0 0 0
0,617 0,617 45,00 0 0 49
1,228 0,611 35,00 0 1 52
3,133 1,905 30,00 0 5 31
4,174 1,041 38,00 0 7 31
5,393 1,219 49,90 0 8 47
6,077 0,684 40,00 0 9 49
6,324 0,247 20,00 0 10 33
9,259 2,935 49,90 0 14 5
9,645 0,386 20,00 0 15 15

10,548 0,903 40,00 0 16 36
19,453 8,905 49,90 0 27 18
21,450 1,997 30,00 0 31 18
23,700 2,250 35,00 0 35 9
25,505 1,805 49,90 0 37 20
26,250 0,745 20,00 0 39 34
27,098 0,848 30,00 0 41 15
36,060 8,962 49,90 0 52 2
36,514 0,454 40,00 0 52 43
37,436 0,922 40,00 0 54 6
37,592 0,156 40,00 0 54 20
39,300 1,708 40,00 0 56 54
39,715 0,415 20,00 0 58 8
40,182 0,467 20,00 0 59 3240,182 0,467 20,00 0 59 32
40,455 0,273 30,00 1 0 5
41,967 1,512 30,00 1 3 7
42,030 0,063 35,00 1 3 13
43,813 1,783 35,00 1 6 16


